
HOW DOES THE 
ROTISSERIE WORK?

FOLLOW THESE STEPS and ENJOY!

 

STEP 2:  weigh your plate with your salads and sides

step 3:   order your meat selection at the t ill  point

step 4:   turn right and collect your meat

step 5 :  ENJOY!

STEP 1:  P ick A  Plate and Choose your Salads and Sides From 
 The Harvest Table

SEASONAL SALAD 

FREE-RANGE CHICKEN

LAINGSBURG LAMB

ROLLED PORK BELLY

SLOW-COOKED BEEF

A selection of mini desserts IS available daily: rice  

krispies marshmallow treats, peppermint crisp tart,

cheese-cakes, tiramisu, chocolate brownies, CARROT cake.  

all ranging from r15,00 - r65,00.

R24,00 PER 100 g

please ask your waiter about the selections of  meat available

Ingredients (for 2)

•     8 cups frozen watermelon chunks
•    125 ml light rum
•    150 ml Leopard’s Leap Chardonnay Pinot Noir
•    90 ml lime juice (2 to 3 limes)
•    30 ml sugar

Method

Blend all of  the ingredients together in a blender until smooth. 

Divide among chilled glasses and garnish with mint leaves and a lime slice. 

Simple, delicious and relaxing for summer entertaining.

Watermelon is thought to have originated in the Kalahari Desert 
of  Africa. The first recorded watermelon harvest occurred nearly 
5,000 years ago in Egypt and is depicted in Egyptian hieroglyphics 
on walls of  their ancient buildings. From there, watermelons spread 
throughout countries along the Mediterranean Sea by way of  
merchant ships. By the 10th century, watermelon found its way 
to China, which is now the world's number one producer 
of  watermelons.

Some fun facts:
•   Watermelon is 92% water
•   Watermelons are cousins to cucumbers, pumpkins and squash
•   The first cookbook published in the U.S. in 1776 contained a    
     recipe for watermelon rind pickles.

Reference: http://www.watermelon.org/Kids/Watermelon-Facts

Menu

One in a melon!

Leopard’s Leap Frozen Watermelon Daiquiri

Rotisserie

Dessert

please note:  All items on the 
menu are subject to availability

facebook.com/leopardsleapwine www.leopardsleap.co.za @leopardleapwine leopardsleap

Fish and chips

burger

braai  broodjie

hand cut chips

r75,00

r75,00

r65,00

r35,00

Kiddies (under 12)



glass bottle

HOT

craft beer

R22,00

R20,00

R22,00

R25,00

 R25,00

r30,00

R25,00

R25,00

R25,00

R18,00

R18,00

R25,00

R12,00

Americano

Single espresso 

Double espresso 

Cappuccino/Flat White 

Café Latte 

hot chocolate

Red espresso 

Red Cappuccino

Red Latte  

Rooibos Tea

Ceylon Tea

Speciality Tea 

Baby Chino

R49,00

R49,00

R49,00

cold
R18,00

R25,00

R28,00

R23,00

 R25,00

R25,00

R35,00

R25,00

R28,00

R35,00

R35,00

R20,00

R35,00

STILL  and SPARKLING WATER

STILL  and SPARKLING WATER 1  l itre

GRAPETISER  

COKE,  COKE L IGHT,  CREAM SODA AND FANTA

FRESHLY SQUEEZED SEASONAL FRUIT  JUICES 

HOME-MADE LEMONADE /  Iced tea 

LEOPARD’S  LEAP WINE COCKTAILS 

CASTLE L Ite

Windhoek lager

COUNTRY CLUB Rock Shandy

DUCHESS VIRGIN GIN  &  TONIC

LEMONADE /  TONIC   /  SODA WATER 

Milkshakes

striped horse lager (330 ml)

striped horse pilsner (330 ml)

striped horse pale ale (330 ml) 

- r40,00

- r40,00

- r40,00

- r40,00

Lookout chenin blanc chardonnay

Lookout pinotage rosÉ

Lookout Semi-Sweet

Lookout cabernet sauvignon shiraZ

r22,00 r46,00

r22,00 r46,00

r22,00 r46,00

r22,00 r46,00

r27,00 r52,00

r27,00 r52,00

r27,00 r52,00

r27,00 r52,00

R35,00 R88,00

Sauvignon Blanc 

Chenin Blanc 

Chardonnay (unwooded)

Chardonnay Pinot Noir

Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot

Merlot 

Shiraz 

Cabernet Sauvignon

Sparkling chardonnay pinot noir

CLASSIC COLLECTION

r33,00 r82,00Cabernet Sauvignon

FAMILY COLLECTION

r40,00 r140,00

r40,00 r90,00

r40,00 r90,00

r45,00 r110,00

r45,00 r110,00

r35,00 r90,00

Méthode Cap Classique 

Chenin Blanc

PINOT NOIR  CHARDONNAY 

Pinot Noir

Grand Vin

MUSCAT

gin
R20,00

R20,00

R20,00

INVERROCHE VERDANT (SUGGESTED SERVING:  LEMONADE OR TONIC)

INVERRoCHE CLASSIC  (SUGGESTED SERVING:  LEMONADE OR TONIC)

INVERR0CHE AMBER (SUGGESTED SERVING:  LEMONADE OR TONIC)
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products subject to change and availability

Menu
please note:  All items on the 

menu are subject to availability

Wine list Beverages


