

PLEASE NOTE: ALL ITEMS ON THE MENU ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

HOW DOES THE ROTISSERIE WORK? Follow these steps and enjoy!

One in a melon!



Watermelon is thought to have originated in the Kalahari Desert of Africa. The first recorded watermelon harvest occurred nearly 5,000 years ago in Egypt and is depicted in Egyptian hieroglyphics on walls of their ancient buildings. From there, watermelons spread throughout countries along the Mediterranean Sea by way of merchant ships. By the 10th century, watermelon found its way to China, which is now the world's number one producer of watermelons.

Some fun facts:

- Watermelon is 92% water
- Watermelons are cousins to cucumbers, pumpkins and squash
- The first cookbook published in the U.S. in 1776 contained a recipe for watermelon rind pickles.

Reference: http://www.watermelon.org/Kids/Watermelon-Facts

Leopard's Leap Frozen Watermelon Daigniri

Ingredients (for 2)

- 8 cups frozen watermelon chunks
- 125 ml light rum
- 150 ml Leopard's Leap Chardonnay Pinot Noir
- 90 ml lime juice (2 to 3 limes)
- 30 ml sugar

Method

Blend all of the ingredients together in a blender until smooth.

Divide among chilled glasses and garnish with mint leaves and a lime slice. Simple, delicious and relaxing for summer entertaining.

- STEP 1: PICK A PLATE AND CHOOSE YOUR SALADS AND SIDES FROM THE HARVEST TABLE
- STEP 2: WEIGH YOUR PLATE WITH YOUR SALADS AND SIDES
- STEP 3: ORDER YOUR MEAT SELECTION AT THE TILL POINT
- STEP 4: TURN RIGHT AND COLLECT YOUR MEAT
- STEP 5: ENJOY!

Rotisserie

SEASONAL SALAD

R24,00 PER 100 g

FREE-RANGE CHICKEN

LAINGSBURG LAMB

ROLLED PORK BELLY

SLOW-COOKED BEEF

PLEASE ASK YOUR WAITER ABOUT THE SELECTIONS OF MEAT AVAILABLE

Kiddies (under 12)

FISH AND CHIPS	R75,00
BURGER	R75,00
BRAAI BROODJIE	R65,00
HAND CUT CHIPS	R35,00

A SELECTION OF MINI DESSERTS IS AVAILABLE DAILY: RICE

KRISPIES MARSHMALLOW TREATS, PEPPERMINT CRISP TART,

CHEESE-CAKES, TIRAMISU, CHOCOLATE BROWNIES, CARROT CAKE.

ALL RANGING FROM R15,00 - R65,00.





Wine list

GLASS BOTTLE

LOOKOUT

LOOKOUT CHENIN BLANC CHARDONNAY	-	R40,00
LOOKOUT PINOTAGE ROSÉ	-	R40,00
LOOKOUT SEMI-SWEET	-	R40,00
LOOKOUT CABERNET SAUVIGNON SHIRAZ	-	R40,00

CLASSIC COLLECTION

SAUVIGNON BLANC	R22,00	R46,00
CHENIN BLANC	R22,00	R46,00
CHARDONNAY (UNWOODED)	R22,00	R46,00
CHARDONNAY PINOT NOIR	R22,00	R46,00
CABERNET SAUVIGNON MERLOT	R27,00	R52,00
MERLOT	R27,00	R52,00
SHIRAZ	R27,00	R52,00
CABERNET SAUVIGNON	R27,00	R52,00
SPARKLING CHARDONNAY PINOT NOIR	R35,00	R88,00

FAMILY COLLECTION

CABERNET SAUVIGNON	R33,00	R82,00
CULINA RIA Collection		
MÉTHODE CAP CLASSIQUE	R40,00	R 140,00
CHENIN BLANC	R40,00	R90,00
PINOT NOIR CHARDONNAY	R40,00	R90,00

GIN		్య Inverroche
MUSCAT	R35,00	R90,00
GRAND VIN	R45,00	R110,00
PINOT NOIR	R45,00	R110,00

INVERROCHE VERDANT (SUGGESTED SERVING: LEMONADE OR TONIC)	R20,00
INVERROCHE CLASSIC (SUGGESTED SERVING: LEMONADE OR TONIC)	R20,00
INVERROCHE AMBER (SUGGESTED SERVING: LEMONADE OR TONIC)	R20,00

y

Berer	NGE	25
	- V	

TERBODO*RE* FEFE DONSTED

	EST. 2004
AMERICANO	R22,00
SINGLE ESPRESSO	R20,00
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	R22,00
CAPPUCCINO/FLAT WHITE	R25,00
CAFÉ LATTE	R25,00
HOT CHOCOLATE	R30,00
RED ESPRESSO	R25,00
RED CAPPUCCINO	R25,00
RED LATTE	R25,00
ROOIBOS TEA	R18,00
CEYLON TEA	R18,00
SPECIALITY TEA	R25,00
BABY CHINO	R12,00

COLD

HOT

STILL AND SPARKLING WATER	R18,00
STILL AND SPARKLING WATER 1 LITRE	R25,00
GRAPETISER	R28,00
COKE, COKE LIGHT, CREAM SODA AND FANTA	R23,00
FRESHLY SQUEEZED SEASONAL FRUIT JUICES	R25,00
HOME-MADE LEMONADE / ICED TEA	R25,00
LEOPARD'S LEAP WINE COCKTAILS	R35,00
CASTLE LITE	R25,00
WINDHOEK LAGER	R28,00
COUNTRY CLUB ROCK SHANDY	R35,00
DUCHESS VIRGIN GIN & TONIC	R35,00
LEMONADE / TONIC / SODA WATER	R20,00
MILKSHAKES	R35,00

CRAFT BEER

STRIPED HORSE

STRIPED HORSE LAGER (330 ML) R49,00 STRIPED HORSE PILSNER (330 ML) R49,00 STRIPED HORSE PALE ALE (330 ML) R49,00

PRODUCTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND AVAILABILITY

0